St. Pius X High School 02/25/19
1030 St. Pius Drive
Festus Missouri 63028
Phone (636) 931-7488 Fax (636) 931-3519
Game Schedule
Baseball
2018-2019

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 03/08/19 Windsor High School Varsity Away TBA

Sat 03/16/19 Potosi High School Varsity Away 11:00 am
Tue 03/19/19 Bishop DuBourg High School Varsity/JV Away 4:00 pm
Fri 03/22/19 Maplewood Richmond Heights Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm
Mon 03/25/19 Saxony Lutheran High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm
We 03/27/19 Herculaneum High School Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Fri 03/29/19 Valley Park High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm
Mon 04/01/19 Brentwood High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm
We 04/03/19 Park Hills Central High School Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Fri 04/05/19 Ste. Genevieve High School Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/09/19 Crystal City High School Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Thu 04/11/19 St. Vincent High School Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Mon 04/15/19 Whitfield School Varsity/JV Away 4:00 pm

04/18/19--04/21/19  Easter Break 9th/JV/Var Home TBA

Mon 04/22/19 Grandview High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/23/19 Windsor High School Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/30/19 Jefferson High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm
Fri 05/03/19 Perryville High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm
Mon 05/06/19 Farmington High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm

Printed on February 25, 2019



